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Chlopcy rocznik 1998-1999

MIEJSCE NAZWISKO I IMIE ROCZNIK SZKOLA/KLUB

1 Gatan Kacper 1998 ,Olimp” Lobez

2 Wozniak Jakub 1998 LKS ,,Spartakus” Pyrzyce
3 Murawski Jakub 1999 ,»Kusy” Szczecin

4  Srudka Piotr 1998 ,,Osemka” Police

5 Zuchowski Sebastian 1999  UKS,,Sokét” Ustronie Morskie
6 Barcicki Dawid 1999 MKS ,,Junior” Zlocieniec
7 Szmycinski Marcin 1998 UKS ,,Ratusz” Maszewo
8 Kasprzyk Szymon 1998 SP Wysoka Kamienska

9 Kotodziej Mateusz 1998 SP-4

10 Orzel Blazej 1999 UKS ,,Soko6r” Ustronie Morskie
11 Chromy Adam 1998 SP Stepnica

12 Danik Grzegorz 1998 SP-2

13 Banasiak Bartosz 1998 SP-4

14 Krychowski Adrian 1998  MOS Stargard Szczecinski
15 Gutsche Wojciech 1998 SP-3

16 Leder Eryk 1999  ,Mokasyn” Ploty

17 Kota Marcin 1998 UKS ,,Arbot” Dobra

18 Lubanski Norbert 1998  SP-3

19 Wasilewski Wojciech 1999 SP-1 Barlinek
20 Lechowicz Pawet 1998  Sp-4
21 Czarny Radek 1999  SP-2

22 Kondraciuk Wojciech 1999  SP-2

23 Watroba Mateusz 1998 ,Olimp” Lobez

24 Kadhubek Igor 1999 SP-41 Szczecin
25 Rozpedowski Filip 1998  ,,Olimp” Lobez
26 Durzynski Bartek 1998  MOS Stargard Szczecinski
27 Andrzejak Dominik 1998  MOS Stargard Szczecinski
28 Kulas Dominik 1999 SP Wysoka Kamienska

29 Kulas Kacper 1999  SP Wysoka Kamienska
30 Wawrzyniak Adam 1998 SP-4
31 Wisniewski Lukasz 1998 SP-8
32 Grabarek Damian 1998  MOS Stargard Szczecinski
33 Pietrzak Jakub 1999  SP-8
34 Kubiak Maciej 1998 SP Dgbice
35 Krzak Mateusz 1999
36 Bartusiak Konrad 1998 SP Przybiernéw
37 Stawarz Kacper 1998  MOS Stargard Szczecinski
38 Wodnicki Jakub 1999  SP-2
39 Gil Pawet 1998  SP-2
40 Jurga Wojciech 1998 ,,Osemka” Police
41 Jaskota Szymon 1998 KSP Szczecin
42 Szoponar Jakub 1999  SP-2
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Maslarz Marcel
Koprowski Maciej
Sielicki Aleksander
Jezierski Jakub
Riotrowski Rafat
Zigciak Michat
Rutkowski Emil
Rozestanski Patryk
Ktos Nikodem
Retecki Michat
Mieczkowski Maciej
Staszewski Jakub
Biskowski Grzegorz
Slawiota Eryk

Lukaszewski Wojciech

Iwaniak Dominik
Stachnicki Maciej
Krajcer Julian
Kawiak Mateusz
Bojda Wojciech
Chorazy Sebastian
Pedziwiatr Mateusz
Kroélezynski Tomasz
Chatys Damian
Weiss Wojciech

Gil Radostaw
Kozluk Jakub
Klimaszewski Patryk
Marciniak Kamil
Sobkéw Szymon
Miszczak Domonik
Adaszewski Maciej
Dziatkowski Marcin
Gotegbiowski Michat
Krajcer Wiktor
Niedzielski Michat
Lisiecki Pawet
Kolasa Jakub
Szafranski Jakub
Stomski Mateusz
Illczyszyn Bartosz
Udawa Mateusz
Pliszka Jakub
Ctapka Michat
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1999
1999
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1998
1999
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
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1999
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SP-4

SP Kliniska Wielkie
SP-4

SP-4

SP-4

SP Mosty

SP Mosty
SP-46 Szczecin
SP-2

SP Maszewo
SP-4

SP-4

SP-4

SP-4

SP-2

SP Maszewo
SP-4

UKS ,,Wyspa” Ladzin
SP-4

SP-2

SP-2

SP-3

SP-4

SP-56 Szczecin
SP-4

SP-2

SP-4

SP-8

SP-3

SP-2

SP-2

SP-8

SP-2

SP-4

SP-4

SP-4

SP-3

SP-28 Szczecin
Sp Krepsko
SP-4

SP-4

SP-5 Stargard Szczecinski

SP-2



87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Karczewski Adrian
Paciorek Michat
Lawinski Filip
Kordykiewicz Mariusz
Sokotowski Krystian
Psiuk Mateusz
Woéjtowicz Bartosz
Maksymowicz Filip
Kulczynski Lukasz
Sapiela Kacper
Bragiel Krzysztof
Kuna Marcin
Piechowski Emil
Kamieniecki Emil
Wegrzynski Jakub
Tyszkiewicz Piotr
Pacyna Eryk
Ligiewicz Lukasz
Burno Mateusz
Sobolewski Jakub
Lewicki Kewin
Wozniak Dominik
Rochna Wojciech
Szuster Alan
Piechowiak Michat
Ciesielski Cezary
Romacki Fabian
Kosior Marcel
Drozdek Patryk
Witkowski Maciej
Bartkowiak Piotr
Olejnik Patryk
Gorski Dawid
Gladysz Damian
Malinowski Daniel
Henkelman Karol
Rus Przemystaw
Dobroszenko Jakub
Butawa Patryk
Domanowski Bartosz
Dytkowski Damian
Stankiewicz Przemek
Szymanski Oskar
Dobras Ryszard
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SP Komarowo
SP-8

SP Mosty
SP Chociwel
SP Komarowo
SP-2

SP Mosty
SP-4

SP Mosty
SP Mosty
SP-4

SP-4

SP-4

SP-2

SP-2

SP-16 Szczecin
SP-2

SP-2

SP-2

SP-4

SP-4

SP-2

SP-8

SP-4

SpP-4

SP-4

SP-4

SP-4 Solec Kujawski
SP-2

SP-2

SP-4

sp-8

Sp Krepsko
SP-2

SP-4

SP-4

SP-2

SP-4

SP-2

SpP-4

SP-4

SP-2

SP-2

SP-4
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131 Powiatowski Bartek 1999 SP-8
132 Grajek Filip 1999 SP-8
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